
Page 1 of 2

NEERAJ KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR MAURYA

VIKAS

PRIYAJAISWAL

SUMIT

AMIT KUMAR

APHROJ IDREESHI

ADDRESH AWASTHI

MOHDVASIM

ABDUL MANNAN KHAN

VIDYA RAI

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL

NAVEEN KUMAR

AKHIL KUMAR

ABHISHEK SINGH

DEEPAK ARORA

Name of the Candidate

2300088

2300085

2300061

2300060

2300055

2300054

2300049

2300046

2300045

2300035

2300032

2300031

2300019

2300017

2300005

2300001

Roll No

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Location

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

T&I

Trade

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SI

WRITTEN TEST RESULT-TECHNICIAN APPRENTICES

Based on the performance of the candidates in the Written Test held at Paramount

International School, Dwarka on 05.03.2017 for the Technician Apprentice, the following
candidates have been short-listed for Personal Interview-

Dated: 05.03.2017

IndianOil
Indian Oil Corporation Limited

(Pipelines Division)

Advertisement No: PL/HR/ESTB/APPR-2017(l)
Location: Bijwasan



Page 2 of 2

Vivek Tomar, HRO

&
Nodal HR Officer

Candidates should bring Original documents of their Educational Qualification certificates, proof

of date of birth, Caste Certificate (For reserved category candidates), OBC Non-creamy layer

certificate (for OBC candidates), Disability certificate (For PWD candidates), one passport size

photograph along-with self attested copies of these document failing which they will not be

allowed to appear in interview.

Candidates can view their individual scores of Written Test in online portal at
https://plis.indianoilpipelines.in by login with their user ID and password from 14:00 hrs on
06.03.2017 till midnight of 15.03.2017.

The above short-listed candidates are advised to appear for further selection process i.e. Personal

Interview as detailed below: -

Interview:  06.03.2017 - Time: 02:30PM

Venue:Mapple Emerald, Rajokri, National Highway-8, New Delhi-110038
Contact: 011-25661661, +91-9560133033

HIMANSHU GUPTA

BALM U KUNDTRI PATH 1

VISHALDHIMAN

2300104

2300099

2300092

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

Bijwasan

T&I

T&I

T&I

19

18

17


