



IndianOil
Indian Oil Corporation Limited
(Pipelines Division)

Dated: 05.03.2017

Advertisement No: PL/HR/ESTB/APPR-2017(1)

Location: Bijwasan

WRITTEN TEST RESULT-TECHNICIAN APPRENTICES

Based on the performance of the candidates in the Written Test held at **Paramount International School, Dwarka** on **05.03.2017** for the Technician Apprentice, the following candidates have been short-listed for Personal Interview:-

Sl	Trade	Location	Roll No	Name of the Candidate
1	T&I	Bijwasan	2300001	DEEPAK ARORA
2	T&I	Bijwasan	2300005	ABHISHEK SINGH
3	T&I	Bijwasan	2300017	AKHIL KUMAR
4	T&I	Bijwasan	2300019	NAVEEN KUMAR
5	T&I	Bijwasan	2300031	ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL
6	T&I	Bijwasan	2300032	VIDYA RAI
7	T&I	Bijwasan	2300035	ABDUL MANNAN KHAN
8	T&I	Bijwasan	2300045	MOHD VASIM
9	T&I	Bijwasan	2300046	ADDRESH AWASTHI
10	T&I	Bijwasan	2300049	APHROJ IDREESHI
11	T&I	Bijwasan	2300054	AMIT KUMAR
12	T&I	Bijwasan	2300055	SUMIT
13	T&I	Bijwasan	2300060	PRIYA JAISWAL
14	T&I	Bijwasan	2300061	VIKAS
15	T&I	Bijwasan	2300085	ANUJ KUMAR MAURYA
16	T&I	Bijwasan	2300088	NEERAJ KUMAR

*✓
5/3/17*

17	T&I	Bijwasan	2300092	VISHAL DHIMAN
18	T&I	Bijwasan	2300099	BALMUKUND TRIPATHI
19	T&I	Bijwasan	2300104	HIMANSHU GUPTA

The above short-listed candidates are advised to appear for further selection process i.e. Personal Interview as detailed below:-

Interview: 06.03.2017 - Time: 02:30PM

Venue: Mapple Emerald, Rajokri, National Highway-8, New Delhi-110038
Contact: 011-25661661, +91-9560133033

Candidates should bring Original documents of their Educational Qualification certificates, proof of date of birth, Caste Certificate (For reserved category candidates), OBC Non-creamy layer certificate (for OBC candidates), Disability certificate (For PWD candidates), one passport size photograph along-with self attested copies of these document failing which they will not be allowed to appear in interview.

Candidates can view their individual scores of Written Test in online portal at <https://plis.indianoilpipelines.in> by login with their user ID and password from 14:00 hrs on 06.03.2017 till midnight of 15.03.2017.



Vivek Tomar, HRO
 &
 Nodal HR Officer